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KUDZU FABRICS INC 401K AND PROFIT

Screens Summary (Data as of 09-30-2022) © Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List
Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk

Updated Updated Updated

US Stock
American Funds Invmt Co of Amer R6 RICGX  Large Blend -1696 632 641 1019 & 1878 092 3060 & ® @& 027 @ 2 - Low Risk
percentile rank 60 67 84 65
# of funds in category 1,376 1,250 1,131 828 08-31-2022 - 06-30-2022
Vanguard 500 Index Admiral vRax - [ageBlend - gsg g1z 920 1166 @ 2030 100 643 © M @ 004 @ 3 ILow  Low Risk
percentile rank 42 23 20 13
# of funds in category 1,376 1,250 1,131 828 08-31-2022  02-15-2022 06-30-2022
American Funds Growth Fund of Amer R6 RGAGX Large Growth 2758 778 854 1194 & 2236 095 2893 & @ 030 @ 1 1-Llow  Low Risk
percentile rank 61 2 63 38
# of funds in category 1,256 1,146 1,067 795 08-31-2022  04-07-2022 06-30-2022
American Funds Washington Mutual R6 RWMGX Large Value 829 711 830 1103 €& 1840 088 2527 & M O 02 ©@ 2 1-Llow  Low Risk
percentile rank 5 56 49 41
# of funds in category 1,376 1,250 1,131 828 08-31-2022 02-15-2022 06-30-2022
Vanguard Mid-Cap Growth Index Admiral VMGMX E/lig\;ﬁﬁp 2745 544 768 1052 & 2428 100 961 & B @& 007 @ 4 T-Llow  Low Risk
percentile rank 42 43 44 40
# of funds in category 585 b35 494 382 08-31-2022  02-15-2022 06-30-2022
Vanguard Mid-Cap Value Index Admiral VMVAX  Mid-Cap Value -11.10 486 523 10.10 & 229 09% 1613 & 5O 00 © 4 1-Low Mgidsill:m
percentile rank 51 54 35 12
# of funds in category 407 393 366 272 08-31-2022  02-15-2022 06-30-2022
Vanguard Small Cap Growth Index Admiral ~ VSGAX ~ Small Growth ~ -30.09 281 565 915 @& 2527 09 1776 & & @ 1007 & 4 1-low  Low Risk
percentile rank 58 77 59 62
# of funds in category 620 585 542 409 08-31-2022  02-15-2022 06-30-2022
Delaware Small Cap Value Instl DEVIX  SmallValue  -1392 421 299 814 @ 2665 098 1025 & & @& 08 & 3 - Medum
percentile rank 43 76 53 43
# of funds in category 473 445 419 318 08-31-2022 - 06-30-2022
Non-US Stock
American Funds New World R6 RNWEX E%Sﬁélfn'gdmm 2875 073 220 4% @ 1953 093 2830 @ B @& 05 & 3 low  Low Risk
percentile rank 53 18 4 3
# of funds in category 808 726 644 373 08-31-2022  02-15-2022 06-30-2022
American Funds Intl Gr and Inc R6 RIGEX  FIEONLAGe  p5a4 479 046 331 @ W0 W7 WO & @ 0% @ 2 low  Low Risk
percentile rank 47 49 31 49
# of funds in category 755 706 617 425 08-31-2022  02-15-2022  06-30-2022
Invesco Oppenheimer Intemational GrY ~ OIGYX ~ 0ei0LarG® 3447 8 142 388 @ 2146 104 265 & 7 G 085 @ 3 ~  LowRisk
percentile rank 65 50 80 69
#of funds in category 449 390 350 227 08-31-2022 - 06-30-2022
Vanguard International Value Inv VIRX  (OeIONLaGe 9500 078 062 362 @ 2085 1M 123 @ F @ 0% @ 2 - Medim
percentile rank 59 31 14 16
# of funds in category 343 316 294 177 08-31-2022 - 06-30-2022
American Funds Capital World Gr&Inc R6 RWIGX  Global Stock ~ -2199 222 306 704 & 1862 095 1667 & — @ &2 © 2 1-Low  Low Risk
percentile rank 72 66 72 52
# of funds in category 347 306 273 169 08-31-2022 05-18-2022 06-30-2022
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by Morningstar Investment Management or an affiliate. The data shown represents past performance which is no guarantee of future performance. The Morningstar name and logo are registered marks of Morningstar, M( )HN'NBSTAH
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Trailing Performance and Risk

Name

Alternative

PIMCO Commodity Real Return Strat 12
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard Real Estate Index Admiral
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Fixed Income

PIMCQO International Bond (USD-Hdg) I-2
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Eaton Vance Income Fund of Boston |
percentile rank
# of funds in category

PIMCO Real Return 12
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Baird Aggregate Bond Inst
percentile rank
# of funds in category

PIMCO Income 12
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Federated Hermes Govt Ultrashort IS
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Target Date

Vanguard Target Retirement 2020 Fund
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard Target Retirement 2025 Fund
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard Target Retirement 2030 Fund
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard Target Retirement 2035 Fund
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Ticker

PCRPX

VGSLX

PFBPX

EIBIX

PRLPX

BAGIX

PONPX

FGUSX

VTWNX

VTTVX

VTHRX

VTTHX

Asset Class

Commodities
Broad Basket

Real Estate

Global Bond

High Yield Bond

Inflation-
Protected Bond

Intermediate-
Term Bond

Multisector
Bond

Ultrashort Bond

Target Date

Target Date

Target Date

Target Date

© Fund Removed from Approved List

Management Style

Expense

Fund on Watch List

ESG Metrics

1Yr

477
96
115

-18.71
70
256

-11.02

131

-10.87
22
685

-12.43
76
210

-15.26
64
448

-10.79
32
345

-0.40
30
237

-15.83
36
157

-17.53
58
226

-18.42
50
226

-18.87
39
219

3Yr

14.46
37
109

-1.59
52
237

-2.58

12

0.12
28
637

0.75
46
199

-3.07
33
404

-0.36
23
289

0.48
48
216

1.7
48
147

1.40
46
202

1.82
50
202

2.39
49
195

5Yr

752
40
92

3.09
54
209

0.65

95

1.7
25
562

58
190

-0.09

24
366

291
35
120

3.15
34
172

3.43
44
170

378
44
169

10 Yr Pass/ Std Dev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/

-2.44
72
66

6.24
35
152

3.86
16
403

0.77
51
128

1.36
10
272

3.95

152

0.70
64
99

5.46
24
57

5.96
21
94

6.46
27
97

6.99
28
91

Fail

]

<

3Yr%

22.47

22.30

4.66

10.14

720

5.71

7.14

0.55

10.98

12.78

141

15.35

Yr %

1.7

0.96

0.68

1.04

1.04

0.95

0.07

0.90

0.96

0.96

0.94

392

26.40

3.73

22.02

156.52

2524

Fail

Box

Fail

Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit. ~ Carbon
Rating Level Risk

Ratio

0.86

0.12

0.57

030

0.61

0.26

0.08

0.08

0.08

0.08

Fail

Updated Updated Updated

08-31-2022 - -

3

1-Llow  Low Risk

08-31-2022 02-15-2022  06-30-2022

04-30-2022 - -

08-31-2022 - -

3

1-Low -

08-31-2022  02-15-2022 -

3

1-Low

08-31-2022  02-15-2022 -

3

1-Llow  Low Risk

08-31-2022  02-15-2022  06-30-2022

3

1-Llow  Low Risk

08-31-2022 02-15-2022  06-30-2022

3

1-Llow  Low Risk

08-31-2022 02-15-2022  06-30-2022
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Screens Summary (Data as of 09-30-2022) © Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List
Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk
Updated Updated Updated
Vanguard Target Retirement 2040 Fund VFORX  Target Date 1942 291 411 740 €& 1661 094 981 & — & o008 @& 3 1-low  Low Risk
percentile rank 33 46 39 22
# of funds in category 220 196 170 97 08-31-2022  02-15-2022 06-30-2022
Vanguard Target Retirement 2045 Fund VTIVX  Target Date -19.93 346 442 761 @ 178 0% 961 @ — @& o008 @ 3 1-Low  Low Risk
percentile rank 36 34 31 20
#of funds in category 219 195 169 90 08-31-2022 02-15-2022 06-30-2022
Vanguard Target Retirement 2050 Fund VFIFX Target Date 2018 341 439 760 @& 1801 095 961 @& — @ o008 ©@ 3 1-Llow  Low Risk
percentile rank 38 35 33 20
# of funds in category 220 196 170 95 08-31-2022  02-15-2022 06-30-2022
Vanguard Target Retirement 2055 Fund VFFVX  Target Date -20.17 340 438 758 & 1802 095 961 (V] — & o008 @ 3 1-Low  Low Risk
percentile rank 37 35 38 26
# of funds in category 219 195 169 72 08-31-2022  02-15-2022 06-30-2022
Vanguard Target Retirement 2060 Fund VITSX  Target Date 2016 340 438 758 & 1799 135 961 & — @& o008 @ 3 1-Low  Low Risk
percentile rank 37 2 41 1
#of funds in category 218 186 150 1 08-31-2022 02-15-2022 06-30-2022
Vanguard Target Retirement 2065 Fund VLXVX  Target Date 2010 338 436 - © 1801 136 52 @ — @ o008 ©@ 3 1-Low  Low Risk
percentile rank 24 55 68 -
# of funds in category 161 37 8 - 08-31-2022  02-15-2022 06-30-2022
Vanguard Target Retirement Income Fund VTINX  Target Date 1419 002 19 331 €& 810 087 981 & — & o008 @& 3 1-Low -
percentile rank 49 31 27 36
# of funds in category 162 146 123 81 08-31-2022  02-15-2022 -
Balanced
Vanguard LifeStrategy Cnsrv Gr Inv VSCGX  Target Risk 1675 -025 205 407 €& 98 100 05 © — @ 012 @ 3 1-Low -
percentile rank 83 62 38 30
# of funds in category 465 429 401 290 08-31-2022  02-15-2022 -
Vanguard LifeStrategy Growth Inv VASGX  Target Risk 1955 269 395 693 & 1632 101 059 © — @ 014 @ 3 1-low  Low Risk
percentile rank 73 55 43 34
# of funds in category 332 309 286 226 08-31-2022 02-15-2022 06-30-2022
Vanguard LifeStrategy Income Inv VASIX  Target Risk 1538 -188 095 253 €& 698 098 059 @ — @ o011 ©@ 3 1-Low -
percentile rank 75 85 60 42
# of funds in category 143 132 128 89 08-31-2022  02-15-2022 -
Vanguard LifeStrategy Moderate Gr Inv VSMGX  Target Risk 1816 124 302 552 & 1303 098 059 © — @ 013 @ 3 T-low  Low Risk
percentile rank 8 77 62 54
#of funds in category 766 708 658 487 08-31-2022  02-15-2022 06-30-2022
©2022 Morningstar Investment Management LLC. All Rights Reserved. Morningstar Investment Management LLC is a registered investment adviser and subsidiary of Morningstar, Inc. The services are either performed
by Morningstar Investment Management or an affiliate. The data shown represents past performance which is no guarantee of future performance. The Morningstar name and logo are registered marks of Morningstar, M( )HN'NBSTAH
Inc. This report is not complete without the accompanying disclosure. Please visit https://fiduciaryservices.morningstar.com/Disclosures/Fiduciary_Services_Report_Disclosure.pdf to view these disclosures



